Stanford

STANFORD UNIVERSITY
WOOD S %THE BILL LANE CENTER
- Q= o it AMERICAN WEST

‘ #/ INSTITUTE for the
4 ENVIRONMENT

WATER AND THE WEST

UNCOMMON DIALOGUE

Best Management Practices for California’s Groundwater Management

8:00 am
8:45
9:00

9:30

11:00
11:15
12:30 pm

1:30

2:00
3:15

3:30

4:45

5:00 - 6:00

Tuesday, January31, 2012
Stanford University Campus

Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions
Overview of Existing Best Management Practices

“Carrots and Sticks”: Should the State Do More to Encourage the Adoption of
BMPs and, if so, How?

Break
Funding: From Where Will the Funding Come to Plan and Implement BMPs?
Lunch

Hurdles to BMPs: What Other Policy Improvements Could Help Promote and
Support BMPs?

Beyond Existing BMP Tools: Are Pumping Restrictions Inevitable?
Break

Beyond Existing BMP Goals: Connecting Surface Waters, Groundwater-
Dependent Ecosystems, and Land Use

Conclusions and Next Steps

Reception




