



WATER AND THE WEST UNCOMMON DIALOGUE

Best Management Practices for California's Groundwater Management Tuesday, January31, 2012 Stanford University Campus

8:00 am	Continental Breakfast
8:45	Welcome and Introductions
9:00	Overview of Existing Best Management Practices
9:30	"Carrots and Sticks": Should the State Do More to Encourage the Adoption of BMPs and, if so, How?
11:00	Break
11:15	Funding: From Where Will the Funding Come to Plan and Implement BMPs?
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30	Hurdles to BMPs: What Other Policy Improvements Could Help Promote and Support BMPs?
2:00	Beyond Existing BMP Tools: Are Pumping Restrictions Inevitable?
3:15	Break
3:30	Beyond Existing BMP Goals: Connecting Surface Waters, Groundwater- Dependent Ecosystems, and Land Use
4:45	Conclusions and Next Steps
5:00 - 6:00	Reception